

PRANAVADITYA SPINNING MILLS LIMITED

CORPORATE OFFICE: 301, 'ARCADIA', 3RD FLOOR, NCPA MARG, NARIMAN POINT. MUMBAI - 400 021

TEL. : (91-22) 4341 9500 FAX: (91-22) 2282 3098 www.pranavaditya.com

October 26, 2020

BSE Limited

Department of Corporate Services Floor 25, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001

Ref.: Scrip Code: 531172

Subject: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and based on intimation sent by Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd (Registrar and Transfer Agent) to us on October 26, 2020 (copy of intimation enclosed), we provide the following details of share certificate reported to have been lost / misplaced by the shareholder(s).

Sr. No.	Folio No.	Name of Shareholder(s)	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.		No. of Shares
				From	То	of face value of Rs. 10/- each
1	G001007	GREESHMA H BHATT	304	16895	16944	50

Kindly take the above information on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Pranavaditya Spinning Mills Limited

Amruta Avasare

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Membership No.: ACS 18844

Encl.: A/a

Pooja Mandave

From: bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com

Sent: 26 October 2020 14:15

To: Amruta Avasare; Pooja Mandave

Cc: vijay@bigshareonline.com; jibu@bigshareonline.com; bhagwan@bigshareonline.com; Bssduplicate@Bigshareonline.Com

Subject: Duplicate Share Intimations Received On: 20201026

Attachments: 519768.pdf

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing beginning. Seeindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name
PRANAVADITYA SPINNING MILLS LTD NEW	304	16895	16944	G001007	50	GREESHMA H BHATT

Should you have any gueries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.